134
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

DOUBLE HEAD
TRIPLE HEAD
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES LAMP TYPE NUMBER OF
HEADS VOLTAGE/WATTAGE/LAMP TYPE COLOURS
M=  micro,
PAR 18
T= tungsten, wedge base
Q= halogen, quartz bi-pin
QM= halogen, MR16 LED
1= single head
2= double head
3= triple head
6V9W= 6V-9W tungsten, wedge base
12V9W=  12V-9W tungsten, wedge base
12V18W=  12V-18W tungsten, wedge base
24V9W=  24V-9W tungsten, wedge base
24V18W=  24V-18W tungsten, wedge base
6V8W= 6V-8W, quartz bi-pin
6V12W= 6V-12W, quartz bi-pin
12V8W= 12V-8W, quartz bi-pin
12V12W=  12V-12W, quartz bi-pin
6V6W= 6V-6W, MR16
6V10W= MR16, 6V-10W
12V12W= MR16, 12V-12W
12V20W= MR16, 12V-20W
24V12W= MR16, 24V-12W
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LD13= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD14= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
Blank= factory white
BK= black
EXAMPLE: MT16V9W